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SM 5a Limeira 1,000 Km
1Prova Speed /7 SM Light 06/11/2016 11:06.

Corrida (14 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 11:15:06.313 6 58.142 +0.210 11:20:57.579
(51) Eric Granado 2 1:02.164 +0.865 11:16:08.477 7 58.040 +0.108 11:21:55.619
1 11:15:02.897 3 1:02.362 +1.063 11:17:10.839 8 58.462 +0.530 11:22:54.081
2 58.570 +2.804 11:16:01.467 4 1:01.503 +0.204 11:18:12.342 9 59.321 +1.389 11:23:53.402
3 58.333 +2.567 11:16:59.800 5 1:01.443 +0.144 11:19:13.785 10 59.504 +1.572 11:24:52.906
4 59.246 +3.480 11:17:59.046 6 1:01.669 +0.370 11:20:15.454 11 59.365 +1.433 11:25:52.271
5 58.697 +2.931 11:18:57.743 7 1:02.536 +1.237 11:21:17.990 12 59.977 +2.045 11:26:52.248
6 58.456 +2.690 11:19:56.199 8 1:02.854 +1.555 11:22:20.844 13 1:00.565 +2.633 11:27:52.813
7 57.354 +1.588 11:20:53.553 9 1:03.055 +1.756 11:23:23.899
8 57.206 +1.440 11:21:50.759 10 1:02.276 +0.977 11:24:26.175 (46) Carlos Eduardo
9 56.256 +0.490 11:22:47.015 1 1:02.267 +0.968 11:25:28.442 1 11:15:13.479
10 55.766 - 11:23:42.781 12 1:01.299 - 11:26:29.741 2 1:09.478 +1.218 11:16:22.957
11 55.796 +0.030 11:24:38.577 13 1:01.569 +0.270 11:27:31.310 3 1:09.208 +0.948 11:17:32.165
12 59.436 +3.670 11:25:38.013 14 1:03.340 +2.041 11:28:34.650 4 1:08.260 - 11:18:40.425
13 59.062 +3.296 11:26:37.075 5 1:11.299 +3.039 11:19:51.724
14 59.210 +3.444 11:27:36.285 (21) Fernando Becker Jimenez 6 1:11.881 +3.621 11:21:03.605
1 11:15:06.109 7 1:11.068 +2.808 11:22:14.673
(199) Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz 2 1:01.704 +1.042 11:16:07.813 8 1:10.840 +2.580 11:23:25.513
1 11:15:03.890 3 1:02.199 +1.537 11:17:10.012 9 1:10.902 +2.642 11:24:36.415
2 59.264 +0.314 11:16:03.154 4 1:01.163 +0.501 11:18:11.175 10 1:10.573 +2.313 11:25:46.988
3 59.499 +0.549 11:17:02.653 5 1:02.168 +1.506 11:19:13.343 1 1:09.463 +1.203 11:26:56.451
4 59.641 +0.691 11:18:02.294 6 1:01.261 +0.599 11:20:14.604 12 1:08.579 +0.319 11:28:05.030
5 59.281 +0.331 11:19:01.575 7 1:02.555 +1.893 11:21:17.159
6 58.950 - 11:20:00.525 8 1:03.571 +2.909 11:22:20.730 (5) Ranieri Brasil
7 59.633 +0.683 11:21:00.158 9 1:03.081 +2.419 11:23:23.811 1 11:15:21.153
8 59.558 +0.608 11:21:59.716 10 1:02.256 +1.594 11:24:26.067 2 1:14.827 +1.673 11:16:35.980
9 1:00.128 +1.178 11:22:59.844 1 1:03.190 +2.528 11:25:29.257 3 1:13.937 +0.783 11:17:49.917
10 1:00.291 +1.341 11:24:00.135 12 1:00.662 - 11:26:29.919 4 1:21.543 +8.389 11:19:11.460
11 1:00.604 +1.654 11:25:00.739 13 1:04.813 +4.151 11:27:34.732 5 1:18.099 +4.945 11:20:29.559
12 1:00.266 +1.316 11:26:01.005 6 1:13.532 +0.378 11:21:43.091
13 1:00.421 +1.471 11:27:01.426 (300) Uanderson Pereira de Menezes 7 1:18.332 +5.178 11:23:01.423
14 1:01.563 +2.613 11:28:02.989 1 11:15:09.353 8 1:16.133 +2.979 11:24:17.556
2 1:02.970 +1.001 11:16:12.323 9 1:17.392 +4.238 11:25:34.948
(199) Henrique Castro Aratjo 3 1:02.292 +0.323 11:17:14.615 10 1:14.344 +1.190 11:26:49.292
1 11:15:06.655 4 1:02.296 +0.327 11:18:16.911 11 1:13.154 - 11:28:02.446
2 1:01.320 +1.865 11:16:07.975 5 1:02.688 +0.719 11:19:19.599
3 1:00.738 +1.283 11:17:08.713 6 1:02.012 +0.043 11:20:21.611
4 59.455 - 11:18:08.168 7 1:02.823 +0.854 11:21:24.434
5 59.797 +0.342 11:19:07.965 8 1:02.571 +0.602 11:22:27.005
6 59.958 +0.503 11:20:07.923 9 1:02.565 +0.596 11:23:29.570
7 1:00.122 +0.667 11:21:08.045 10 1:02.546 +0.577 11:24:32.116
8 1:00.736 +1.281 11:22:08.781 11 1:02.880 +0.911 11:25:34.996
9 1:00.397 +0.942 11:23:09.178 12 1:01.980 +0.011 11:26:36.976
10 1:00.154 +0.699 11:24:09.332 13 1:01.969 - 11:27:38.945
1 1:00.421 +0.966 11:25:09.753
12 59.645 +0.190 11:26:09.398 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
13 59.824 +0.369 11:27:09.222 1 11:15:08.679
14 59.651 +0.196 11:28:08.873 2 1:02.053 +0.049 11:16:10.732
3 1:02.004 | - 11:17:12.736
(43) Simao Lawant 4 1:02.251 +0.247 11:18:14.987
1 - 11:15:07.585 5 1:02.775 +0.771 11:19:17.762
2 1:01.081 +1.810 11:16:08.666 6 1:03.303 +1.299 11:20:21.065
3 1:01.491 +2.220 11:17:10.157 7 1:02.933 +0.929 11:21:23.998
4 1:01.174 +1.903 11:18:11.331 8 1:02.480 +0.476 11:22:26.478
5 1:00.498 +1.227 11:19:11.829 9 1:02.603 +0.599 11:23:29.081
6 59.829 +0.558 11:20:11.658 10 1:03.361 +1.357 11:24:32.442
7 59.997 +0.726 11:21:11.655 11 1:03.153 +1.149 11:25:35.595
8 1:00.260 +0.989 11:22:11.915 12 1:04.754 +2.750 11:26:40.349
9 59.482 +0.211 11:23:11.397 13 1:04.632 +2.628 11:27:44.981
10 1:00.125 +0.854 11:24:11.522
1 59.294 +0.023 11:25:10.816 (24) Adelmo Dias
12 59.271 - 11:26:10.087 1 11:15:03.548
13 59.668 +0.397 11:27:09.755 2 58.235 +0.303 11:16:01.783
14 59.543 +0.272 11:28:09.298 3 57.932 | - 11:16:59.715
4 59.142 +1.210 11:17:58.857
(46) Jeferson Valenzin 5 2:00.580 +1:02.648 11:19:59.437
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